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General information about company

Scrip code 524636

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE102E01018

Name of the company

S.S. Organics Ltd.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of aid- | shares Total nos. no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E underlyin, shares (ca.lculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | peld (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D equity | Depository per SCRR Total as a
In (I1D) shares . =1V)+ 4 o of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VII) As 0
held | (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 1751700 1751700 12.33 1751700 1751700 | 12.33
Group
B) Public 9029 12449600 12449600 | 87.67 12449600 12449600 | 87.67
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 9038 14201300 14201300 | 100 14201300 14201300 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , ; Shares
No. Of asa % Number o ledeed or
Locked in shares | P =€
No. Of Shares assuming full ocked In shares | o wise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying | conversion of (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Category Category of Underlyipg Underlying Outstan_ding conve?r_tible (XIIT) equit_y shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
) . Outstanding L A -
In convertible Warrant securities and | percentage of sa Asa% dematerialized
securities (X‘?) ants No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (XIV)
X) ! Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No.
No. (a) Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held
(®)
(®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12.33 1729700
Group
B) Public 87.67 4000000 | 32.13 11022670
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4000000 | 28.17 12752370
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha‘res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osﬁo & | held (VID) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Resei tsry =({IV)+ |asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares p (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) | ¢y a Total
%) ass eg: ass | oo .
held Asa%of |y egy | 108 Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | o 1601700 1601700 | 11.28 1601700 1601700 | 11.28
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 8 1601700 1601700 | 11.28 1601700 1601700 | 11.28
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 150000 150000 1.06 150000 150000 1.06
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
1 150000 150000 1.06 150000 150000 1.06
MO
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 1751700 1751700 |12.33 1751700 1751700 | 12.33
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D+A)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 9700 9700 0.07 9700 9700 0.07
Sub-Total
3 9700 9700 0.07 9700 9700 0.07
®)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders ) ggq 2694435 2694435 | 18.97 2694435 2694435 | 18.97
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 4503678 4503678 | 31.71 4503678 4503678 |31.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 108 5241787 5241787 |3691 5241787 5241787 |36.91
(specify)
(Sél;j(;gmal 9026 12439900 12439900 | 87.6 12439900 12439900 | 87.6
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 9029 12449600 12449600 | 87.67 12449600 12449600 | 87.67
B)(2)y+(B)
(©)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9038 14201300 14201300 | 100 14201300 14201300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 9038 14201300 14201300 | 100 14201300 14201300 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full EIunlinr'of N pledged or
: : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding o di L d £ held in
Hible utstanding | securities an percentage o . dematerialized
converl Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) W, . . ~ £ total sa | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ottotal f \r | oftotal
(a) (VID+H(X)Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (a)' i
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 11.28 1579700
(S]u)b'T"tal @A) 11.28 1579700
2) Foreign
(a) 1.06 150000
Sub-Total (A) 1.06 150000
@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1233 1729700
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.07 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.07 0 0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.97 0 0 1298305
(a(ii)) 31.71 500000 |11.1 4503678
(e) 36.91 3500000 | 66.77 5220687
(S;b'T"tal ®) 87.6 4000000 | 32.15 11022670
Total Public
Shareholding
87.67 4000000 | 32.13 11022670
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4000000 | 28.17 12752370
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 4000000 | 28.17 12752370
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANTHA
VANGUMALLI

SAI
SUDHAKAR
VANKINENI

VN
SUNANDA
REDDY

SNIGDHA
VANKINENI

SUMANTH
SIMHA
VANKINENI

JHANSI
RANI
VANKINENI

SADASIVA
REDDY
DEVAGUDI

PAN (II)

AYVPV3740R

AAZPV1267D

ABMPVOIS17E

ABZPV1127B

ABZPV1128Q

ABZPVI1671IN

AHIPD0246N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22000

230000

152600

868000

68700

26000

84400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

22000

230000

152600

868000

68700

26000

84400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

1.62

1.07

6.11

0.48

0.18

0.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

22000

230000

152600

868000

68700

26000

84400

Class eg:y

Total

22000

230000

152600

868000

68700

26000

84400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.15

1.62

1.07

6.11

0.48

0.18

0.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.15

1.62

1.07

6.11

0.48

0.18

0.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

230000

152600

868000

68700

26000

84400
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Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SINDHURI VONGUMALLI

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AKWPV8545K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

1601700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

150000

1601700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

11.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150000

1601700

Class eg:y

Total

150000

1601700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

11.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

11.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

1579700

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOWTHAM REDDY V

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADRPV3051G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

150000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DURGA
MAHIDHAR

UPPALAPATI

VIDYA SAGAR
DEVABHAKTUNI

SUDHARANI
POPURI

POPURI
ANKINEEDU

B SUBBA
REDDY

VISWANADH
KANDULA

HEMANTH
KUMAR
KOWDI

PAN (II)

AAJPU9783F

ACPPD7525G

AGIPP4873C

AGJPP5770B

AQDPR2520H

CJXPKS8153]

DDRPKS5504A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150500

168000

1000000

1000000

467400

200000

500000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

150500

168000

1000000

1000000

467400

200000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

7.04

7.04

3.29

1.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

150500

168000

1000000

1000000

467400

200000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

150500

168000

1000000

1000000

467400

200000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.18

7.04

7.04

3.29

1.41

3.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.18

7.04

7.04

3.29

1.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=]

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150500

168000

1000000

1000000

467400

200000

500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3485900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3485900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3485900

Class eg:y

Total

3485900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

14.34

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3485900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARR CAPITAL INVESTMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AATCAT7176P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

90

1

108

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3645761

3500000

5826

1590200

5241787

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3645761

3500000

5826

1590200

5241787

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.67

24.65

0.04

11.2

3691

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3645761

3500000

5826

1590200

5241787

Class eg:y

Total

3645761

3500000

5826

1590200

5241787

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.67

24.65

0.04

11.2

36.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.67

24.65

0.04

11.2

36.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

3500000

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

3626661

3500000

5826

1588200

5220687
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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